Partienplan
West - C3

10.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2014
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

0799124513
032 636 10 16
032 636 10 16
032 63112 42
079 298 33 64
032 6310091

078 873 46 70

Saison:

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:

PLZ Ort

4950 Huttwil

4537 Wiedlisbach

4537 Wiedlisbach

3380 Wangen a.d. Aare

4625 Oberbuchsiten

3380 Wangen an der
Aare

3380 Wangen an der
Aare

Telefon

079674 16 03
079434 26 74
079 308 85 07
079 402 86 82
079 77576 48
076 347 94 03
079 681 58 33

Handy

079674 16 03
07943426 74
079 308 85 07
079 402 86 82
079 775 76 48
076 347 94 03
079 681 58 33

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Braui Huttu 2 Braui Sudhus Spitalstr. 2 A

2 Green Darter Roxy Kafi Bar Baslerstr. 8

3 Easy Darter Roxy Kafi Bar Baslerstr. 8

4 Team Rendez Vous Rendez Vous Rest. Stadtli 3

5 Eulespritzer Eule Bar Hauptstrasse 84

6 Kellerfighter 1 Doris Kellertreff Buchsistr. 4

7 Liondarters 69 Lions Bar Dart Club Vorstadt 4

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Braui Huttu 2 Lanz, Bruno

2 Green Darter Jenni, Yvonne

3 Easy Darter Graf, René

4 Team Rendez Vous Menzi, Manuela

5 Eulespritzer Bieri, Doris

6 Kellerfighter 1 Imbach, Monika

7 Liondarters 69 Webhrli, Jessica

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Braui Huttu 2 Green Darter
Easy Darter Team Rendez Vous
Eulespritzer Kellerfighter 1
Spielfrei fir Liondarters 69

2 Team Rendez Vous Braui Huttu 2
Green Darter Easy Darter
Kellerfighter 1 Liondarters 69
Spielfrei fur Eulespritzer

3 Eulespritzer Green Darter
Braui Huttu 2 Kellerfighter 1
Easy Darter Liondarters 69
Spielfrei fur Team Rendez Vous

4 Liondarters 69 Green Darter
Kellerfighter 1 Easy Darter
Team Rendez Vous Eulespritzer
Spielfrei fur Braui Huttu 2

5 Green Darter Team Rendez Vous
Eulespritzer Liondarters 69
Easy Darter Braui Huttu 2
Spielfrei fir Kellerfighter 1

6 Kellerfighter 1 Green Darter
Team Rendez Vous Liondarters 69
Braui Huttu 2 Eulespritzer
Spielfrei fur Easy Darter

7 Kellerfighter 1 Team Rendez Vous

Easy Darter
Liondarters 69
Spielfrei fur Green Darter

Eulespritzer
Braui Huttu 2

Zeit Termin

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

11.03.2014 Dienstag
11.03.2014 Dienstag
11.03.2014 Dienstag

18.03.2014 Dienstag
18.03.2014 Dienstag
18.03.2014 Dienstag

25.03.2014 Dienstag
25.03.2014 Dienstag
25.03.2014 Dienstag

01.04.2014 Dienstag
01.04.2014 Dienstag
01.04.2014 Dienstag

08.04.2014 Dienstag
08.04.2014 Dienstag
14.04.2014 Montag

15.04.2014 Dienstag
15.04.2014 Dienstag
15.04.2014 Dienstag

22.04.2014 Dienstag
22.04.2014 Dienstag
22.04.2014 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Green Darter

Team Rendez Vous
Kellerfighter 1

Spielfrei fur Liondarters 69
Braui Huttu 2

Easy Darter

Liondarters 69

Spielfrei fur Eulespritzer
Green Darter
Kellerfighter 1

Liondarters 69

Spielfrei fir Team Rendez Vous
Green Darter

Easy Darter

Eulespritzer

Spielfrei fir Braui Huttu 2
Team Rendez Vous
Liondarters 69

Braui Huttu 2

Spielfrei fur Kellerfighter 1
Green Darter

Liondarters 69
Eulespritzer

Spielfrei fur Easy Darter
Team Rendez Vous
Eulespritzer

Braui Huttu 2

Spielfrei fir Green Darter

Braui Huttu 2
Easy Darter
Eulespritzer

Team Rendez Vous
Green Darter
Kellerfighter 1

Eulespritzer
Braui Huttu 2
Easy Darter

Liondarters 69
Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous

Green Darter
Eulespritzer
Easy Darter

Kellerfighter 1
Team Rendez Vous
Braui Huttu 2

Kellerfighter 1
Easy Darter
Liondarters 69

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

29.04.2014
29.04.2014
29.04.2014

06.05.2014
06.05.2014
06.05.2014

13.05.2014
13.05.2014
13.05.2014

20.05.2014
20.05.2014
20.05.2014

27.05.2014
27.05.2014
27.05.2014

03.06.2014
03.06.2014
03.06.2014

10.06.2014
10.06.2014
10.06.2014

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
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